Sumo - Small Business Electricity Plan

sumo Sumo Business
Standing Offer TOU

Time of use pricing

Pricing Summary*

Supply charge Usage charge Solar feed-in tariff

31.68 to 62.92c +0c
per kWh

106.92c

per day per kWh exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

Plan ID: SUM926535SBE3

Q 138860

& www.sumo.com.au

Estimated cost

We aren’t able to provide an estimated
cost for this plan.

For more information visit
www.sumo.com.au or call 138860

Prices

Supply charge

106.92c per day

Time of use charges

Time of use charges table

Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

Winter: 1 Jun - 31 Aug
ALL WEEK

@ Peak time (3:00pm to 8:59pm)
62.92c per kWh

@ Off-peak time (9:00pm to 2:59pm)
31.68c per kWh

Summer: 1 Nov - 31 Mar

ALL WEEK

@ Peak time (3:00pm to 8:59pm)
62.92c per kWh

@ Off-peak time (9:00pm to 2:59pm)
31.68c per kWh


https://www.sumo.com.au/
tel:138860

Autumn: 1 Apr - 31 May
ALL WEEK

@ Peak time (3:00pm to 8:59pm)
31.68c per kWh

@ Off-peak time (9:00pm to 2:59pm)
31.68c per kWh

Spring: 1 Sep - 31 Oct

ALL WEEK

@ Peak time (3:00pm to 8:59pm)
31.68c per kWh

@ Off-peak time (9:00pm to 2:59pm)
31.68c per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

Oc Rebate per kWh exported

If you have installed solar PV at the Premises, you may be eligible to be paid for excess electricity you

feed back into the grid.

Plan Fees

One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee

A standard connection fee of $16.50 (ex GST) applies when you
requested a connection of your electricity supply when the site is
already connected and a standard connection fee of $118.16 (ex
GST) applies when the site is disconnected during standard business
hours. (Monday to Friday, excluding public holidays) when the site is
already connected. When the site is already connected. If meter
access is not available at the time of connection, a site visit fee of
$59.17 (ex GST) will apply.

Other fees

Credit card payment fee

This fee is only applicable for payments made by credit card and
debit card.

Other Fee

$118.16

0.7%

$2.75



Dishonoured Payment Fee

Discounts

Guaranteed discounts

Guaranteed discount on total bill

No Discount. 0%

0%

More Info

Contract Details

Effective from
10 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Distributor
Ausgrid

Meter restrictions

Available for premises with a Basic meter and Smart meter

Billing and price details

Billing period

Every month

Payment options
Direct debit

Prices are not fixed

Prices, fees and charges are subject to change. We will give you at least 5 business days prior notice.

Terms & conditions

Offer not available in all areas or properties. You must be a Small Business customer with an

applicable network tariff for a premises where Sumo supplies Electricity. Please refer to our website

https://www.sumo.com.au/help-and-support/terms-and-conditions/sumo-terms-and-conditions for

full terms and conditions.

Additional fee information



We will pass through any fee imposed by your distributor, including fees for disconnection or
reconnection, or special meter read on move-out. Distributor fees published at
https:/www.sumo.com.au/help-and-support/rates-and-other-charges/other-fees-and-charges. Fee
applied to your next bill.

ENERGYMADE

The power to compare @

Sumo contact details Energy Made Easy is an Australian
Q 138860 Government website where you can Australian Government

09 WWW.SsUmo.com.au compdare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au


https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

